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Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 16Bowlingcenter Wetzlar
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 12 2 Fantastic four 156 74 545 42 54171 50223 654 2352 687 2508
2 16 8 Trickbowler 139 91 536 50 54090 49114 641 2342 705 2509
3 10 10 Pinaholic´s 129 101 564 28 55097 52057 684 2435 712 2559
4 14 4 Die Diva´s 124 106 534 52 53946 48974 662 2304 715 2508
5 11 1 No Mercy 123 107 587 22 56042 54038 728 2491 750 2603
6 8 6 Desperados 114 116 567 26 54369 50013 676 2465 711 2565
7 6 12 Diablo 112 118 509 71 53701 44797 644 2277 722 2545
8 13 3 Gutters 103 127 544 44 46755 43143 657 2303 710 2547
9 15 7 Jacky´s 98 132 522 61 53775 47735 619 2258 684 2566

10 5 11 The Pins 97 133 472 102 50812 41552 581 2069 683 2477
11 7 5 Rinnensurfer 94 136 491 86 53388 46526 640 2277 726 2549
12 9 9 Turkey Hunter 91 139 523 60 53289 45585 597 2232 682 2616

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Turkey Hunter 618 559 634 632 2443 8 <---> Desperados 589 652 574 523 2338 2
7-8 Die Diva´s 519 568 645 594 2326 6 <---> Trickbowler 585 559 657 523 2324 4
9-10 Fantastic four 585 617 620 626 2448 10 <---> Rinnensurfer 557 601 597 607 2362 0

11-12 Gutters 590 574 590 615 2369 8 <---> Jacky´s 579 549 623 610 2361 2
13-14 Pinaholic´s 712 578 616 543 2449 8 <---> The Pins 555 559 564 570 2248 2
15-16 No Mercy 750 625 554 640 2569 8 <---> Diablo 656 594 604 553 2407 2

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today  11- 12   5-  6   9- 10   1-  2   3-  4   7-  8
Next Week  10-  8  12-  3   1-  7   4-  5   6-  2   9- 11

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 728 No Mercy 596 Desperados 594 Die Diva´s
Scratch Series 2337 Pinaholic´s 2252 Fantastic four 2189 Gutters

Handicap Game 750 No Mercy 657 Trickbowler 656 Diablo
Handicap Series 2449 Pinaholic´s 2448 Fantastic four 2443 Turkey Hunter

Men Scratch Game 265 Constantin Sons 253 Hubert Hess 247 Peter Räder
Scratch Series 909 Hubert Hess 819 Mitchel Brieden 808 Constantin Sons

Handicap Game 273 Constantin Sons 267 Peter Räder 261 Thomas Behrend
Handicap Series 909 Hubert Hess 881 Stefan Pötzl 881 Klaus Birk

Women Scratch Game 212 Bettina Schmidt 202 Jasmin Fritzjus 192 Elke Hess
Scratch Series 780 Bettina Schmidt 719 Jasmin Fritzjus 623 Elke Hess

Handicap Game 226 Bettina Schmidt 216 Jasmin Fritzjus 215 Elke Hess
Handicap Series 836 Bettina Schmidt 786 Jasmin Seitz 775 Jasmin Fritzjus

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 728 No Mercy 684 Pinaholic´s 662 Die Diva´s
Scratch Series 2465 Desperados 2352 Fantastic four 2342 Trickbowler

Handicap Game 750 No Mercy 726 Rinnensurfer 722 Diablo
Handicap Series 2616 Turkey Hunter 2566 Jacky´s 2565 Desperados

Men Scratch Game 289 Hubert Hess 289 Constantin Sons 288 Daniel Gnändiger
288 Lucas Blecher

Scratch Series 1010 Hubert Hess 933 Lucas Blecher 930 Mark Harrison
Handicap Game 304 Lucas Blecher 297 Constantin Sons 296 Daniel Gnändiger
Handicap Series 1010 Hubert Hess 997 Lucas Blecher 949 Mark Harrison

Women Scratch Game 258 Bettina Schmidt 246 Jasmin Fritzjus 237 Elke Hess
Scratch Series 866 Bettina Schmidt 825 Elke Hess 813 Jasmin Fritzjus

Handicap Game 275 Bettina Schmidt 264 Elisabeth Schlier 262 Jasmin Fritzjus
Handicap Series 934 Bettina Schmidt 907 Elke Hess 873 Jasmin Fritzjus
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Team Rosters
1 - No Mercy

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

20 R Frank Rogalla 182 14 16074 88 762 669 235 178 174 177 764 820
39 R Constantin Sons 189 8 15945 84 775 686 265 193 162 188 808 840
21 L Hubert Hess 216 0 19919 92 913 816 228 232 196 253 909 909

2 - Fantastic four
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

12 L Lucas Blecher 187 10 11262 60 770 705 0 0
7 R Stefan Pötzl 174 20 11879 68 721 648 171 228 206 192 797 881

10 R Uwe Faltin 184 12 14028 76 772 691 156 156 186 195 693 741
9 R Gerhard Walter 181 15 13054 72 778 701 209 184 179 190 762 826

3 - Gutters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

48 R Ken Norton 166 27 10631 64 725 656 124 146 183 179 632 740
47 R Jeff Holder 178 17 10023 56 717 656 0 0
53 R Steven Kaminski 200 0 11236 56 824 763 196 225 160 209 790 790
49 R Kevin Kaminski 178 17 8569 48 739 686 225 158 202 182 767 839

4 - Die Diva´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

19 R Elke Hess 170 24 15721 92 695 598 123 138 192 170 623 715
28 R Bettina Schmidt 182 14 15340 84 764 675 168 212 200 200 780 836
16 R Jasmin Fritzjus 182 14 13850 76 790 709 177 167 202 173 719 775
36 R Wasana Wurmbach 168 25 2699 16 681 660 0 0

5 - Rinnensurfer
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

29 R Jörg Kowalski 164 28 10204 62 686 619 196 156 352 408
18 R Mischa Linke 150 40 1810 12 606 589 0 0
44 Fabian Roberts 177 18 7105 40 727 682 172 179 182 185 718 790

1 R Ralph Rothenbacher 174 20 11527 66 723 652 199 203 194 596 659
61 Robin Biskoping 178 17 3400 19 717 693 130 160 176 466 505

6 - Desperados
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 R Uwe Schlier 191 7 14175 74 801 722 217 191 a181 a181 770 798
24 R Dietmar Hahn 176 19 14659 83 740 652 158 229 186 159 732 808
25 R Mark Harrison 200 0 11011 55 848 788 0 0
23 R Elisabeth Schlier 161 31 6945 43 669 621 158 176 151 127 612 732

7 - Jacky´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

33 R Mario Watz 168 25 10814 64 678 609 0 0
35 R Klaus Birk 174 20 14626 84 774 685 202 153 202 236 793 881
34 R Patrick Zutt 180 16 14452 80 752 667 159 158 199 182 698 762
26 R Wojciech Jaromin 165 28 5974 36 666 625 154 174 158 128 614 718

8 - Trickbowler
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

30 R Klaus Herrmann 184 12 8843 48 777 724 0 0
32 R Alfred Hess 170 24 4764 28 708 675 150 159 180 148 637 729
31 R Rene Herrmann 182 14 13121 72 787 710 0 0

4 R Martin Wollmann 186 11 14198 76 762 681 200 172 232 171 775 819
58 Niels Sedat 157 34 8188 52 660 603 167 160 177 136 640 776
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9 - Turkey Hunter
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

50 R Patrick Schwimmer 166 27 8004 48 680 627 0 0
51 R Dieter Seitz 174 20 13232 76 768 687 157 164 235 197 753 837
52 R Alex Preis 183 13 11005 60 771 706 212 175 173 204 764 820
56 Max Seitz 171 23 2058 12 694 677 0 0
43 Alina Preis 145 44 2914 20 590 565 0 0
54 Jasmin Seitz 135 52 2711 20 553 528 161 132 138 143 574 786

10 - Pinaholic´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 R Peter Räder 175 20 14059 80 725 640 247 156 184 156 743 823
2 R Daniel Gnändiger 199 0 15935 80 865 780 214 202 189 170 775 775
5 R Mitchel Brieden 190 8 17538 92 798 701 223 192 215 189 819 851
8 R Opper Andreas 188 9 4525 24 767 738 0 0

11 - The Pins
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

27 R Manuel Mörler 157 34 12598 80 674 589 160 166 147 186 659 795
45 R Sven Böcher 170 24 14305 84 743 654 158 156 180 147 641 737
57 R David Fegbeutel 145 44 11644 80 620 535 a135 a135 a135 a135 540 716
11 Michael Kemnitz 179 16 716 4 724 715 0 0

12 - Diablo
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

37 R Thanthip Chawiangwat 182 14 13836 76 804 723 198 224 184 178 784 844
38 R Joachim Cholewik 163 29 9802 60 694 629 a153 a153 a153 a153 612 728
41 Mike Baumgen 164 28 7228 44 692 643 0 0
42 Carmelo Forte 175 20 4213 24 715 686 0 0
13 Thomas Behrend 134 52 8635 64 545 476 208 120 170 125 623 835

Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Thomas Schmidt 166 27 8674 52 209 739 229 836 0 0
Thomas Behrend 160 32 640 4 185 640 217 768 0 0
Mike Rath 149 40 598 4 172 598 212 758 0 0
Pit Hormann 145 44 2909 20 169 606 211 782 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Nina Eissrich 131 55 5265 40 200 558 256 780 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hubert Hess 19919 92 216 289 1010 228 232 196 253 909
Steven Kaminski 11236 56 200 279 865 196 225 160 209 790
Mark Harrison 11011 55 200 268 930 0
Daniel Gnändiger 15935 80 199 288 904 214 202 189 170 775
Uwe Schlier 14175 74 191 245 856 217 191 a181 a181 770
Mitchel Brieden 17538 92 190 245 874 223 192 215 189 819
Constantin Sons 15945 84 189 289 853 265 193 162 188 808
Opper Andreas 4525 24 188 246 812 0
Lucas Blecher 11262 60 187 288 933 0
Martin Wollmann 14198 76 186 242 821 200 172 232 171 775
Uwe Faltin 14028 76 184 247 848 156 156 186 195 693
Klaus Herrmann 8843 48 184 223 789 0
Alex Preis 11005 60 183 231 855 212 175 173 204 764
Frank Rogalla 16074 88 182 235 803 235 178 174 177 764
Rene Herrmann 13121 72 182 245 831 0
Thanthip Chawiangwat 13836 76 182 257 817 198 224 184 178 784
Gerhard Walter 13054 72 181 242 805 209 184 179 190 762
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Michael Kemnitz 716 4 179 214 716 0
Jeff Holder 10023 56 178 257 904 0
Robin Biskoping 3400 19 178 225 768 130 160 176 466
Kevin Kaminski 8569 48 178 225 780 225 158 202 182 767
Fabian Roberts 7105 40 177 246 832 172 179 182 185 718
Dietmar Hahn 14659 83 176 234 832 158 229 186 159 732
Peter Räder 14059 80 175 247 765 247 156 184 156 743
Carmelo Forte 4213 24 175 216 745 0
Stefan Pötzl 11879 68 174 228 797 171 228 206 192 797
Ralph Rothenbacher 11527 66 174 231 840 199 203 194 596
Klaus Birk 14626 84 174 236 793 202 153 202 236 793
Dieter Seitz 13232 76 174 235 778 157 164 235 197 753
Max Seitz 2058 12 171 205 700 0
Sven Böcher 14305 84 170 233 821 158 156 180 147 641
Alfred Hess 4764 28 170 226 698 150 159 180 148 637
Mario Watz 10814 64 168 223 784 0
Patrick Schwimmer 8004 48 166 221 759 0
Ken Norton 10631 64 166 214 800 124 146 183 179 632
Wojciech Jaromin 5974 36 165 216 728 154 174 158 128 614
Jörg Kowalski 10204 62 164 205 707 196 156 352
Mike Baumgen 7228 44 164 231 736 0
Joachim Cholewik 9802 60 163 233 745 a153 a153 a153 a153 612
Manuel Mörler 12598 80 157 223 710 160 166 147 186 659
Niels Sedat 8188 52 157 216 736 167 160 177 136 640
Mischa Linke 1810 12 150 198 673 0
David Fegbeutel 11644 80 145 221 693 a135 a135 a135 a135 540
Thomas Behrend 8635 64 134 208 623 208 120 170 125 623

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Bettina Schmidt 15340 84 182 258 866 168 212 200 200 780
Jasmin Fritzjus 13850 76 182 246 813 177 167 202 173 719
Elke Hess 15721 92 170 237 825 123 138 192 170 623
Wasana Wurmbach 2699 16 168 226 738 0
Elisabeth Schlier 6945 43 161 233 691 158 176 151 127 612
Alina Preis 2914 20 145 193 654 0
Jasmin Seitz 2711 20 135 188 620 161 132 138 143 574
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